Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-2252
	� Intel® Core Ultra Panther Lake Processor
	� DDR5-6400/7200 CSODIMM memory support up to 128G
	� M.2 E Key, B Key and M Key for storage and wireless module installation
	� Up to 4 x Intel GbE, 6 x serial ports, 8-bit DIO, 2xCANBus
	� TPM on board for system security

Front Panel External I/O View
Rear Panel External I/O View
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU RAM HDMI TypeC DP LAN COM USB M.2 B M.2 E M.2 M SIM Option Module
ARK-2252-U1A1 Ultra 5 325 2 socket (up to 128G) 2 1 4 6 4 x USB 3.2
2 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 1 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
ARK-2252-S9A1 Ultra 7 358H 2 socket (up to 128G) 2 1 4 6 4 x USB 3.2
2 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 1 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
ARK-2252-U1A1U Ultra 5 325 2 socket (up to 128G) 2 1 4 6 4 x USB 3.2
2 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 1 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
ARK-2252-S9A1U Ultra 7 358H 2 socket (up to 128G) 2 1 4 6 4 x USB 3.2
2 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 1 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
* P/N with alphabet "U" as suffix are Made in TW
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x ARK-2252 Unit
- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
- 1 x China RoHS
- 2 x second memory pad
1652003234 1 x 4-pin plug-in block for power in